
Floor Monster Name Exp Notes

F1 Evolution Masks 28 4 spawns, each 7 exp

F2 Takemikazuchi 159500
F2 Serket 176000

F3 Water Guardian Dragon, Naro 290000
F3 Light Warchief Dragon, Koko 320000

F4 Grodin 145000
F4 Blodin 145000
F4 Rodin 160000

F5 latent killers 560 2 spawns, 280 each

F6 Another Justice 160000
F6 Another Geist 145000

F7 DAgni 145000
F7 Hinomitsuha 160000

F8 Titania 160000
F8 Azazel 12285

F9 Brachys 208000
F9 Scarlet 174000

F10 Zweihander 1910
F10 Griffin Rider 2375

F11 I&I 145000
F11 Thor 160000

F12 Bigfoot 144000
F12 MAthena 145000

F13 Durga 145000
F13 Manticore 144000

F14 Baron 915
F14 Fuu 170000

F15 killers 560 2 spawns, 280 each



Floor Monster Name Exp Notes
F16 Hamal 156000
F16 Kundali 195000

F17 Nyx 203000
F17 Verse 180000

F18 Kunpoo 95000
F18 Unma 95000
F18 Rokks 95000
F18 Whippe 95000
F18 Zebun 95000

F19 Azathoth 800000
F19 Cthulhu 640000
F19 Nyar 640000

F20 Gaslowe 1500000
F20 Cthugha 1500000
F20 Yog 1500000

guessing here
F21 pys 840 3 spawns: 280 per py, 355 per rainbowpy

1 rainbowpy 915
2 rainbowpy 990
3 rainbowpy 1065

double 1.8x leads on 1.5x event
Minimum 4079598 19826846.28
Maximum 4761588 23141317.68



Floor https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1krk9KSBoKehvsgFE3l4G4LXEHGC6zCVipgn3AIqN9Uc/edit#gid=0Total Exp when starting floorDelta (what this spawn gives) Spawn Total Exp when starting floorDelta (what this spawn gives) Spawn Total Exp when starting floorDelta (what this spawn gives) Spawn Total Exp when starting floorDelta (what this spawn gives)
Evolution Masks F1 Evolution Masks 0 28 F1 Evolution Masks 0 28 F1 Evolution Masks 0 28 F1 Evolution Masks 0 28

Takemikazuchi Serket F2 Takemikazuchi 28 159500 F2 Takemikazuchi 28 159500 F2 Serket 28 176000 F2 Takemikazuchi 28 159500
Water Guardian Dragon, Naro Light Warchief Dragon, Koko F3 Water Guardian Dragon, Naro 159528 290000 F3 Water Guardian Dragon, Naro159528 290000 F3 Light Warchief Dragon, Koko176028 320000 F3 Light Warchief Dragon, Koko159528 320000

Grodin Blodin Rodin F4 Rodin 449528 160000 F4 Blodin 449528 145000 F4 Grodin 496028 145000 F4 Blodin 479528 145000
latent killers F5 latent killers 609528 560 F5 latent killers 594528 560 F5 latent killers 641028 560 F5 latent killers 624528 560

Another Justice Another Geist F6 Another Geist 610088 145000 F6 Another Geist 595088 145000 F6 Another Justice 641588 160000 F6 Another Justice 625088 160000
DAgni Hinomitsuha F7 Hinomitsuha 755088 160000 F7 Hinomitsuha 740088 160000 F7 Hinomitsuha 801588 160000 F7 DAgni 785088 145000
Titania Azazel F8 Titania 915088 160000 F8 Azazel 900088 12285 F8 Titania 961588 160000 F8 Azazel 930088 12285
Brachys Scarlet F9 Scarlet 1075088 208000 F9 Scarlet 912373 174000 F9 Brachys 1121588 208000 F9 Scarlet 942373 174000
Zweihander Griffin Rider F10 Zweihander 1283088 2375 F10 Zweihander 1086373 1910 F10 Griffin Rider 1329588 2375 F10 Zweihander 1116373 1910
I&I Thor F11 Thor 1285463 160000 F11 I&I 1088283 145000 F11 Thor 1331963 160000 F11 I&I 1118283 145000
Bigfoot MAthena F12 MAthena 1445463 145000 F12 Bigfoot 1233283 144000 F12 MAthena 1491963 145000 F12 MAthena 1263283 145000
Durga Manticore F13 Manticore 1590463 144000 F13 Manticore 1377283 144000 F13 Durga 1636963 145000 F13 Durga 1408283 145000
Baron Fuu F14 Baron 1734463 915 F14 Fuu 1521283 170000 F14 Baron 1781963 915 F14 Baron 1553283 915

latent killers F15 latent killers 1735378 560 F15 latent killers 1691283 560 F15 latent killers 1782878 560 F15 latent killers 1554198 560
Hamal Kundali F16 Kundali 1735938 195000 F16 Kundali 1691843 195000 F16 Kundali 1783438 195000 F16 Kundali 1554758 195000
Nyx Verse F17 Verse 1930938 180000 F17 Verse 1886843 180000 F17 Verse 1978438 180000 F17 Nyx 1749758 203000

Kunpoo Unma Rokks Whippe Zebun F18 Whippe 2110938 95000 F18 Kunpoo 2066843 95000 F18 Rokks 2158438 95000 F18 Zebun 1952758 95000
Azathoth Cthulhu Nyar F19 Cthulhu 2205938 640000 F19 Nyar 2161843 640000 F19 Nyar 2253438 640000 F19 Cthulhu 2047758 640000
Gaslowe Cthugha Yog F20 Yog 2845938 1500000 F20 Gaslowe 2801843 1500000 F20 Cthugha 2893438 1500000 F20 Yog 2687758 1500000

3 rainbowpy 2 rainbowpy 1 rainbowpy pys F21 1 rainbowpy 4345938 915 F21 pys 4301843 840 F21 1 rainbowpy 4393438 280 F21 pys 4187758 840
4346853 4302683 badpy 4393718 635 4188598

separating line thingseparating line thingseparating line thingseparating line thing separating line thing separating line thingseparating line thing separating line thingseparating line thingseparating line thingseparating line thingseparating line thingseparating line thingseparating line thingseparating line thingseparating line thing py + rainbowpy 4394353 -4394353
Floor Spawn Mode 1 2 3 4
F1 Evolution Masks 28 28 28 28 28

F2 Takemikazuchi 159500 159500 159500 FALSE 159500
F2 Serket #N/A FALSE FALSE 176000 FALSE

F3 Water Guardian Dragon, Naro 290000 290000 290000 FALSE FALSE
F3 Light Warchief Dragon, Koko 320000 FALSE FALSE 320000 320000

F4 Grodin #N/A FALSE FALSE 145000 FALSE
F4 Blodin 145000 FALSE 145000 FALSE 145000
F4 Rodin #N/A 160000 FALSE FALSE FALSE

F5 latent killers 560 560 560 560 560

F6 Another Justice 160000 FALSE FALSE 160000 160000
F6 Another Geist 145000 145000 145000 FALSE FALSE

F7 DAgni #N/A FALSE FALSE FALSE 145000
F7 Hinomitsuha 160000 160000 160000 160000 FALSE

F8 Titania 160000 160000 FALSE 160000 FALSE
F8 Azazel 12285 FALSE 12285 FALSE 12285

F9 Brachys #N/A FALSE FALSE 208000 FALSE
F9 Scarlet 174000 208000 174000 FALSE 174000

F10 Zweihander 1910 2375 1910 FALSE 1910
F10 Griffin Rider #N/A FALSE FALSE 2375 FALSE

F11 I&I 145000 FALSE 145000 FALSE 145000
F11 Thor 160000 160000 FALSE 160000 FALSE

F12 Bigfoot #N/A FALSE 144000 FALSE FALSE
F12 MAthena 145000 145000 FALSE 145000 145000

F13 Durga 145000 FALSE FALSE 145000 145000
F13 Manticore 144000 144000 144000 FALSE FALSE

F14 Baron 915 915 FALSE 915 915
F14 Fuu #N/A FALSE 170000 FALSE FALSE

F15 killers #N/A FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE

F16 Hamal #N/A FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
F16 Kundali 195000 195000 195000 195000 195000

F17 Nyx #N/A FALSE FALSE FALSE 203000
F17 Verse 180000 FALSE 180000 180000 FALSE

F18 Kunpoo #N/A FALSE 95000 FALSE FALSE
F18 Unma #N/A FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
F18 Rokks #N/A FALSE FALSE 95000 FALSE
F18 Whippe #N/A 95000 FALSE FALSE FALSE
F18 Zebun #N/A FALSE FALSE FALSE 95000

F19 Azathoth #N/A FALSE FALSE FALSE FALSE
F19 Cthulhu 640000 640000 FALSE FALSE 640000
F19 Nyar 640000 FALSE 640000 640000 FALSE

F20 Gaslowe #N/A FALSE 1500000 FALSE FALSE
F20 Cthugha #N/A FALSE FALSE 1500000 FALSE
F20 Yog 1500000 1500000 FALSE FALSE 1500000

F21 pys #N/A FALSE 28 FALSE 840

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1krk9KSBoKehvsgFE3l4G4LXEHGC6zCVipgn3AIqN9Uc/edit#gid=0
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